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1U Drawer type Fiber Distribution Panel

Deployment
 Data communications networks
 Telecommunication networks
 FTTH access network
 CATV networks

Features
 Fiber core: 24~48FO
 Material: Cold rolled steel
 Suitable for 19” mounting
 Sliding tray for easy access
 Size: 430mmW*44.2mmH*205mmD, 1U Height
 Color: Black

DWT-SR Series

Ordering Information

Part No. Description

DWT-SR12-SM-12DXLC 1U 12port Drawer Type Fiber Distribution Panel, Singlemode, with 12 Duplex LC adaptors

DWT-SR24-SM-24DXLC 1U 24port Drawer Type Fiber Distribution Panel, Singlemode, with 24 Duplex LC adaptors

DWT-SR12-MM-12DXLC 1U 12port Drawer Type Fiber Distribution Panel, Multimode, with 12 Duplex LC adaptors

DWT-SR24-MM-24DXLC 1U 24port Drawer Type Fiber Distribution Panel, Multimode, with 24 Duplex LC adaptors

PN#DWT-SR12-SM-12DXLCPN#DWT-SR24-SM-24DXLC


